
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/18 to 06/22/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/18 to 06/22/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/18 to 06/22/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2188.1563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 160.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.51% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.11%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 991.1719 / $ 244.8822 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3205.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 45.30% / 11.19%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(2003.13%)

Gross Profit $ 5278.1621 Total Trades 55

Gross Loss ($ 3090.0059) Winning Trades 25

Avg win/Avg loss 2.050 Winning Rate 45.45%

Profit Factor 1.708 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.592 / 0.386

Avg Winning Trade 211.1265 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (103.0002) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 39.7847 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 839.4824 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 285.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1054.4375 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 160.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.73% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.11%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 810.0000 / $ 164.4973 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3205.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 76.82% / 15.60%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(2003.13%)

Gross Profit $ 2574.2988 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 1519.8613) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 1.815 Winning Rate 48.28%

Profit Factor 1.694 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.484 / 0.359

Avg Winning Trade 183.8785 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (101.3241) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 36.3599 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 734.9922 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.9023) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1133.7188 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 160.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.79% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.11%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 844.0313 / $ 306.5280 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3205.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 74.45% / 27.04%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(2003.13%)

Gross Profit $ 2703.8633 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 1570.1445) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 2.348 Winning Rate 42.31%

Profit Factor 1.722 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.711 / 0.417

Avg Winning Trade 245.8058 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (104.6763) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 43.6046 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 839.4824 Avg Winning Bars 13
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 285.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/18/2018 06:28 Buy 7230.2500 06/18/2018 06:30 7228.4570 (50.8594) (50.8594) 2

2 06/18/2018 06:37 Sell 7220.2500 06/18/2018 06:42 7224.2671 (95.3418) (146.2012) 5

3 06/18/2018 06:47 Buy 7231.2500 06/18/2018 07:00 7231.5605 (8.7910) (154.9922) 13

4 06/18/2018 07:03 Buy 7233.5000 06/18/2018 08:21 7271.0000 734.9922 580.0000 78

5 06/18/2018 08:46 Buy 7271.7500 06/18/2018 08:56 7266.2451 (125.0977) 454.9023 10

6 06/18/2018 09:03 Sell 7266.0000 06/18/2018 09:07 7269.4541 (84.0781) 370.8242 4

7 06/18/2018 09:10 Sell 7265.2500 06/18/2018 09:13 7269.2500 (94.9961) 275.8281 3

8 06/18/2018 09:18 Sell 7264.5000 06/18/2018 09:59 7261.2319 50.3613 326.1895 41

9 06/18/2018 10:17 Buy 7268.0000 06/18/2018 10:45 7270.5000 34.9980 361.1875 28

10 06/18/2018 11:10 Buy 7274.0000 06/18/2018 11:45 7271.5000 (65.0000) 296.1875 35

11 06/18/2018 11:59 Sell 7268.5000 06/18/2018 12:07 7271.0000 (65.0000) 231.1875 8

12 06/18/2018 12:28 Buy 7275.5000 06/18/2018 12:38 7272.0000 (85.0000) 146.1875 10

13 06/18/2018 12:44 Sell 7269.0000 06/18/2018 12:46 7273.4980 (104.9609) 41.2266 2

14 06/19/2018 06:30 Buy 7188.2500 06/19/2018 06:51 7207.7500 374.9922 416.2188 21

15 06/19/2018 07:07 Sell 7187.5000 06/19/2018 07:44 7176.5000 205.0000 621.2188 37

16 06/19/2018 08:01 Buy 7198.5000 06/19/2018 09:01 7215.7817 330.6348 951.8535 60

17 06/19/2018 09:24 Buy 7215.2500 06/19/2018 09:40 7208.2500 (154.9941) 796.8594 16

18 06/19/2018 09:49 Sell 7208.5000 06/19/2018 09:59 7211.5000 (75.0000) 721.8594 10

19 06/19/2018 10:27 Sell 7208.5000 06/19/2018 10:36 7212.0000 (85.0000) 636.8594 9

20 06/19/2018 10:42 Buy 7217.0000 06/19/2018 10:54 7220.4502 54.0039 690.8633 12

21 06/19/2018 10:56 Buy 7225.0000 06/19/2018 12:18 7242.7510 340.0156 1030.8789 82

22 06/19/2018 12:26 Sell 7237.5000 06/19/2018 12:43 7240.7500 (80.0039) 950.8750 17

23 06/20/2018 06:35 Buy 7298.0000 06/20/2018 06:48 7287.7051 (220.8984) 729.9766 13

24 06/20/2018 06:50 Buy 7293.7500 06/20/2018 07:09 7295.7500 24.9922 754.9688 19

25 06/20/2018 08:02 Buy 7298.2500 06/20/2018 08:33 7302.4829 69.6582 824.6270 31

26 06/20/2018 08:47 Buy 7307.0000 06/20/2018 09:22 7318.5000 214.9980 1039.6250 35

27 06/20/2018 09:34 Buy 7323.2500 06/20/2018 10:02 7325.2500 25.0000 1064.6250 28

28 06/20/2018 10:33 Sell 7320.7500 06/20/2018 10:47 7323.0000 (60.0000) 1004.6250 14

29 06/20/2018 11:10 Sell 7323.0000 06/20/2018 11:13 7326.2778 (80.5566) 924.0684 3

30 06/20/2018 11:22 Buy 7330.0000 06/20/2018 11:35 7325.7500 (100.0059) 824.0625 13

31 06/20/2018 11:47 Sell 7319.5000 06/20/2018 12:18 7314.2500 90.0000 914.0625 31

32 06/20/2018 12:37 Sell 7311.7500 06/20/2018 12:59 7306.2500 95.0000 1009.0625 22

33 06/21/2018 06:29 Buy 7322.2500 06/21/2018 06:34 7318.5391 (89.2188) 919.8438 5

34 06/21/2018 07:01 Sell 7301.0000 06/21/2018 07:53 7258.2759 839.4824 1759.3262 52

35 06/21/2018 08:29 Buy 7269.2500 06/21/2018 09:01 7281.7500 235.0020 1994.3281 32

36 06/21/2018 09:07 Sell 7266.5000 06/21/2018 09:49 7253.5630 243.7402 2238.0684 42

37 06/21/2018 09:58 Sell 7245.7500 06/21/2018 10:10 7251.7241 (134.4883) 2103.5801 12

38 06/21/2018 10:30 Buy 7261.7500 06/21/2018 10:33 7252.0000 (210.0020) 1893.5781 3

39 06/21/2018 11:01 Buy 7261.2500 06/21/2018 11:19 7256.2500 (115.0000) 1778.5781 18

40 06/21/2018 11:21 Buy 7259.2500 06/21/2018 11:23 7254.7500 (105.0000) 1673.5781 2

41 06/21/2018 11:33 Sell 7254.5000 06/21/2018 11:35 7258.5000 (95.0000) 1578.5781 2

42 06/21/2018 11:52 Sell 7250.7222 06/21/2018 12:24 7246.2070 75.2969 1653.8750 32

43 06/21/2018 12:34 Sell 7235.2500 06/21/2018 12:49 7240.7856 (125.7129) 1528.1621 15

44 06/22/2018 06:29 Sell 7265.7500 06/22/2018 07:06 7231.0000 679.9941 2208.1563 37

45 06/22/2018 07:24 Sell 7221.7500 06/22/2018 07:58 7219.0000 40.0000 2248.1563 34

46 06/22/2018 08:24 Sell 7213.7500 06/22/2018 08:29 7227.2500 (285.0000) 1963.1563 5

47 06/22/2018 08:29 Buy 7227.2500 06/22/2018 09:01 7229.0000 20.0000 1983.1563 32

48 06/22/2018 09:10 Buy 7234.5000 06/22/2018 09:20 7231.7500 (70.0000) 1913.1563 10

49 06/22/2018 09:42 Buy 7234.5000 06/22/2018 09:55 7232.0000 (65.0000) 1848.1563 13

50 06/22/2018 09:58 Buy 7236.0000 06/22/2018 10:20 7239.7500 60.0000 1908.1563 22

51 06/22/2018 10:22 Buy 7241.7500 06/22/2018 11:04 7245.2500 55.0000 1963.1563 42

52 06/22/2018 11:15 Sell 7241.5000 06/22/2018 11:42 7238.2500 50.0000 2013.1563 27

53 06/22/2018 12:13 Buy 7241.7500 06/22/2018 12:17 7239.7500 (55.0000) 1958.1563 4

54 06/22/2018 12:42 Sell 7235.2500 06/22/2018 12:45 7239.7500 (105.0000) 1853.1563 3

55 06/22/2018 12:53 Sell 7231.5000 06/22/2018 12:59 7214.0000 335.0000 2188.1563 6
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